

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25961-25962/2008

LAJESHWAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 12/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit may be filed on or before 17-2-2009.

List the matter on 24-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar