

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25961-25962/2008

LAJESHWAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 31/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar